
Top 20 Wilks

Name Age Wilks Div Venue

1 Dean Bowring M1 599.82 ENG 4 Nations

2 Rob Palmer S 571.27 GL British 2014

3 Owen Hubbard J 553.80 WAL 4 Nations

4 Phil Richard M1 549.53 WAL 4 Nations

5 Ranbir Sahota S 536.60 ENG 4 Nations

6 Robert Love S 513.58 SCO British 2014

7 Tony Cliffe S 508.96 EM British 2014

8 Sion Hughes J 503.68 WAL 4 Nations

9 Alister Cannings J 502.57 SW British 2014

10 Stewart Ogg S 494.66 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

11 James Duff J 489.70 British 2014

12 Jake O’Neill S 482.46 EM British 2014

13 Jaswinder Singh M2 482.00 WM British Masters 2014

14 Cliff Haynes M2 476.66 EM British Masters 2014

15 Steve Keenan M1 474.71 WM British Masters 2014

16 Russ Kirby M1 473.90 SE British Masters 2014

17 Stuary Crichton M1 471.34 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

18 R Pulling S 469.74 WM All England 2014

19 Bernie McGurk M1 465.34 SCO British Masters 2014

20 Steve Cumming M2 460.15 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

59kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 J Suljevic SJ 485.0 420.11 WAL Welsh Champ 2014

2 Amrik Mehta J 465.0 410.27 SW British 2014

3 Jordan Lam J 447.5 389.46 GL British 2014

4 Aidan Bell J 325.0 295.85 SE British 2014

5 Joe Sherwood SJ 232.5 211.30 YNE British 2014
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66kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 John Maxwell M2 575.0 454.33 SCO Scottish Masters 2014

2 Paul Rutherford M1 520.0 412.97 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

3 Davie Carleton 482.5 383.68 NI 4 Nations

4 Roger Little M4 345.5 272.63 NM British Masters 2014
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GBPF Rankings 2014 (Equipped Men)



74kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Phil Richard M1 762.5 549.53 WAL 4 Nations

2 Cliff Haynes M2 651.0 476.66 EM British Masters 2014

3 Bernie McGurk M1 640.0 465.34 SCO British Masters 2014

4 William Murray S 592.5 430.39 SCO Scottish Junior 2014

5 Allen Ottolangui M2 587.5 425.88 EM British Masters 2014

6 Sean Ryan 577.5 417.01 NI 4 Nations

7 Joga Singh M3 567.5 414.67 WM British Masters 2014

8 Steven Tyers S 550.0 398.70 SW British 2014

9 Douglas Scott S 500.0 361.40 SCO Scottish Open 2014

10 Stan Macrow M3 475.0 364.09 WM British Masters 2014

83kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Owen Hubbard J 817.5 553.80 WAL 4 Nations

2 Alister Cannings J 750.0 502.57 SW British 2014

3 James Duff J 715.0 489.70 British 2014

4 Jasvinder Singh M1 646.0 436.63 WM British Masters 2014

5 Ryan Strang 645.0 433.05 YNE British 2014

6 Manoj Chahal M1 637.5 437.64 WM British Masters 2014

7 G Blacklock M1 625.0 422.44 YNE All England 2014

8 Karnail Singh M2 597.5 417.47 WM British Masters 2014

9 M Amey M3 535.0 360.27 EM All England 2014

10 Matt Hague J 495.0 332.84 SM British 2014

93kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Rob Palmer S 885.0 571.27 GL British 2014

2 Robert Love S 812.5 513.58 SCO British 2014

3 Sion Hughes J 792.5 503.68 WAL 4 Nations

4 Stewart Ogg S 785.0 494.66 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

5 Jaswinder Singh M2 757.5 482.00 WM British Masters 2014

6 Steve Cumming M2 732.5 460.15 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

7 Kevin Jane M3 720.5 455.43 EM British Masters 2014

8 J Walsh SJ 645.0 412.03 YNE All England 2014

9 Kyle Hilton S 610.0 387.05 SCO Scottish Open 2014

10 Mick Ellender M3 540.0 348.57 SE British Masters 2014

105kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Jake O’Neill S 802.5 482.46 EM British 2014

2 Steve Keenan M1 787.5 474.71 WM British Masters 2014

3 Russ Kirby M1 785.0 473.90 SE British Masters 2014

4 Stuary Crichton M1 785.0 471.34 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

5 R Pulling S 785.0 469.74 WM All England 2014

6 Arthur Cowley M2 745.0 447.48 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014

7 David Carter M2 740.0 455.47 YNE British Masters 2014

8 Howard Francis S 715.0 WAL Welsh Champ 2014

9 Joe Bullock M1 710.0 443.54 NW British Masters 2014

10 Harry Hollis J 675.0 410.20 EM British 2014



120kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Dean Bowring M1 1042.5 599.82 ENG 4 Nations

2 Ranbir Sahota S 925.0 531.78 WM All England 2014

3 Tony Cliffe S 885.0 508.96 EM British 2014

4 Robert Pulling S 770.0 459.81 ENG 4 Nations

5 Marc Russell S 730.0 433.84 NI NI Maxx 2014

6 Steve Gott M1 675.0 390.69 YNE British Masters 2014

7 Dave Turner M3 580.0 334.89 NM British Masters 2014

8 Lee Christie M1 535.0 314.15 SCO Scottish Open 2014

9 Frazer Pennington J 490.0 289.10 NW British 2014
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120kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Ranbir Sahota S 937.5 536.60 ENG 4 Nations

2 Brian Lee M2 760.0 435.10 YNE British Masters 2014
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Scottish Open Powerlifting 2014 Championships (08/02/14) - Scottish Open 2014

British Masters Equipped 2014 (16/03/14) British Masters 2014

Scottish Junior Powerlifting Championship (13/04/14) - Scottish Junior 2014

Welsh Powerlifting Championships 2014 (27/04/14) - Welsh Champ 2014

NI Maxx Power (31/05/14) - NI Maxx 2014

British Senior and Junior Equipped 2014 (12/07/14) - British 2014

All England Powerlifting Championships 2014 (16/08/14) - All England 2014 

Scottish Seniors 2014 (16/08/14) - Scottish Seniors 2014

Scottish Masters Championship (12/10/14) - Scottish Masters 2014

4 Nations (29/11/14) - 4 Nations
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